Start
Nr. Name

1 Breitenmoser
2 Dobler
3 Eggenberger
4 Gebhard
5 Jaeggi
6 Lienert
7 Meier
8 Polloni
9 Schonbéachler
10 Sherif
11 Stauble
12 Styger
13 Trachsel
14 Ziegler
119 Nussbaumer

15 Aman

16 Blum

17 Bucher

18 Dossenbach
19 Eichholzer
20 Fabri

21 Freimuller
22 Fuchs

23 Gambon
24 Hani

25 Heuberger
26 Hitz

27 Kalin

28 Marxer

29 Matt

30 Steiner

31 Gassmann
32 Haumeier
33 Patt

34 Schellenberg
35 Skoog

36 Steiner

37 Trachsel

181 Caminada
182 Fetsch
183 Gisin

184 Gubeli
185 Huber
186 Iman

187 Machler
188 Meyer
189 Peterreins
190 Reichmuth
191 Sumesgutner
192 Vogt

193 Walker
194 Weber
195 Ziltener

196 Geiselmann
197 Geiselmann

Startliste Prov. 17. Juni 2016

Vorname

Noemi
Livia
Flurina
Martina
Nicole
Laura
Marina
Yolanda
Ursi
Esther
Lea
Daniela
Fiona
Sophia
Martina

Elke

Kali
Petra
Claudia
Corinne
Jeanette
Corina
Cornelia
Esther
Monika
Vreni
Nicole
Eliane
Daniela
Claudia
Marianne

Daniela
Christine
Maja
Dorothea
Sandra
Myrtha
Helena

Andrea
Judith
Sandra
Claudia
Danica
Girolimetto
Géraldine
Fabienne
Rebekka
Gisela
Mairin
Vanessa
Marisa
Rendel
Kaja

Patricia
Anna

Strasse
Sonnenfeld 6
Eisenburgstrasse 33a
Ackern 2
Speerstrasse 11
Windeggstrasse 8
Felsenstrasse 89
Santisweg 14
Berneggstrasse 45
Buchboden 5
Sagenriet 3

LG TSV Galgenen
Lipplistrasse 10
Nelkenstrasse 7
LG TSV Galgenen
Brettigen 6

Feldstrasse 2

Rainhofweg 1

Speerblick 1

Hans Waldmannstrasse 10
Bahnhofplatz 4

Seestrasse 68 B
Aeschmatte 16
Martinstrasse 9

Aastrasse 2

Giessenstrasse 13
Feldstrasse 7

Neudorfstrasse 45
Frywiessstrasse 10

LG TSV Galgenen
Hoéhenstrasse 9
Galtbrunnen 12
Bahnhofstrasse 1
Sonnenwiese 14

Tannenweg 7

Nuolerstrasse 39
Riedmattstrasse 5
Ueberlandstrasse 18
Hirzlistrasse 15

Neubauquartier 1
Bitzihofstrasse 54
LG TSV Galgenen
Bahnhofstrasse 30
Schulstrasse 11
Sonnenriedstrasse 4
LG TSV Galgenen
LG TSV Galgenen
Chaéllenstrasse 21
Aastrasse 9

Im Nidertal 8
Guschweg 2

PLZ

8854
8854
9450
8820
8873
9000
7000
9000
8836
8853
8854
6436
8006
8854
6313

8853
8862
8855
6340
8854
8855
8834
8854
8853
8853
8853
8910
8853
8810
8854
8853

8854
8856
8855
8854
8855
8855
8408

8855
6417
8953
8638
8855
8755
8854
8854
8855
8603
8855
8854
8854
8852
8853

8618
8618

Ort

Siebnen
Siebnen
Altstatten
Wadenswil
Amden

St. Gallen
Chur

St. Gallen
Bennau
Lachen
Galgenen
Muotathal
Zurich
Galgenen
Menzingen

Lachen
Schiibelbach
Wangen
Baar
Siebnen
Nuolen
Schindellegi
Galgenen
Lachen
Lachen
Lachen
Affoltern am Albis
Lachen
Horgen
Siebnen
Lachen

Galgenen
Tuggen
Wangen
Siebnen
Wangen
Wangen
Winterthur

Wangen
Sattel
Dietikon
Goldingen
Wangen
Ennenda
Siebnen
Galgenen
Wangen
Schwerzenbach
Wangen
Galgenen
Galgenen
Altendorf
Lachen

Oetwil am See
Oetwil am See

Jahrg.

1996
1982
1998
1983
1985
1982
1989
1983
1986
1984
1999
1991
1985
2002
1993

1979
1979
1968
1975
1968
1977
1967
1976
1981

1976
1976
1974
1975
1974

1964
1961
1966
1964
1962

1958

2000
1987
1965
1967

1994
1996
1991
1968
1974
1965
2000
1989
1966
1995

2005
2003

Lauf KAT.
11.8 F1
11.8 F1
11.8 F1
11.8 F1
11.8 F1
11.8 F1
11.8 F1
11.8 F1
11.8 F1
11.8 F1
11.8 F1
11.8 F1
11.8 F1
11.8 F1
11.8 F1
11.8 F2
11.8 F2
11.8 F2
11.8 F2
11.8 F2
11.8 F2
11.8 F2
11.8 F2
11.8 F2
11.8 F2
11.8 F2
11.8 F2
11.8 F2
11.8 F2
11.8 F2
11.8 F2
11.8 F3
11.8 F3
11.8 F3
11.8 F3
11.8 F3
11.8 F3
11.8 F3
5.1 F4
5.1 F4
5.1 F4
51 F4
5.1 F4
51 F4
5.1 F4
51 F4
5.1 F4
51 F4
5.1 F4
51 F4
5.1 F4
51 F4
5.1 F4
5.1 F5U16
5.1 F5U1l6



198 Grogg

199 Laib

200 Méachler
201 Muff

202 Muff

203 Ringli

204 Steinegger
205 Stirnemann

38 Ablondi
39 Bonanno
40 Fluckiger
41 Forster
42 Gmur

43 Hegner
44 Heinzer
45 Hohn

46 Hippin
47 Hippin
48 Imhof

49 |seli

50 Kalin

51 Kuhn

52 Marty

53 Meyer

54 Rothlin
55 Rufibach
56 Salzmann
57 Schmid
58 Schnider
59 Seidenberg
60 Sherif

61 Steinauer
62 von Wartburg
63 Walker
114 Diethelm
116 Diethelm
117 Stocker
118 Schafer

64 Ast

65 Bigler

66 Boker- Blum
67 Bollier

68 Brennwald
69 Bruhin

70 Bruhin

71 Caminada
72 Donner
73 Donner
74 Fah

75 Fohr

76 Forster
77 Gubeli

78 Hegner
79 Horat

80 Huber

81 Jaeggi

82 Jason

83 Kieliger
84 Knobel
85 Loum

86 Machler
87 Marolf

88 Nagelin

Alena
Claudia
Janine
Ramona
Tamara
Mara
Corina
Fabienne

Claudio
Antonio
Armin
Tim
Sandro
Daniel
Andreas
Alexander
Lukas
Matthias
Vital
Marco
Florian
Roger
Kevin
Dominik
Tobias
Rony
Marco
Simon
Stefan
Mike
Eliah
Marc
Geronimo
Andreas
Franz
Michael
Thomas
Michael

Daniel
René
Tom
Roland
Adrian
Heinz
Michael
Renaldo
André
Christoph
Marco
Mario
Walti
Marcel
Lukas
Bruno
Werner
Kevin
Rhodes
Matthias
Markus
Malick
Mike
Valentin
Michael

Bornet 1199
Linthgasse 8a
Gotthardstrasse 35
LG TSV Galgenen
LG TSV Galgenen
LG TSV Galgenen
LG TSV Galgenen
Steineggerhof 2

Lipplistrasse 10
Schindellegistrasse 1c
SC Diemberg
Bitzihofstrasse 25
Bitzihofstrasse 29
Schulhausstrasse 4
Lindenmatt 2
Einsiedlerstrasse 258
Alte Mihle 19

Alte Mihle 19
Fabrikstrasse 21e
Zircherstrasse 26
Langritistrasse 27
Steineggerhof 6
Brunnenhofli 18

LG TSV Galgenen
Peterliwiese 33
Schulhaushoschet 13
Summelenweg 12
LG TSV Galgenen
Eisenburgstrasse 6b
Spiegelacker 19
Sagenriet 3
Marzenberg 14a
Hard 3

Rutiweg 8

Paulihof 29

Paulihof 1
Mihlestrasse 12
Mdihlestrasse 12

Obere Studen
Talstrasse 76
Rainhofweg 1
Neudorfstrasse 53
Gerberenweg 16
Seestrasse 68b
Genossenwiese 3
Nuolerstrasse 39
Seestrasse 65
Kirchweg 11
Bornet 1199
Etzelstrasse 34
Bitzihofstrasse 25
Hirzlistrasse 15
LG TSV Galgenen
Salstrasse 81

St. Gallerstrasse 13a
Windeggstrasse 8
Bugelhof 10
Alleestrasse 51 B13
Mihlestrasse 21
Im Sunnebiel 9

Spiegelacker 33
Kirchweg 74

8722
8855
8800
8854
8854
8854
8854
8855

6436
8832
8645
8854
8854
8863
6434
8810
8855
8855
8854
8853
8840
8855
8855
8854
8855
8750
8808
8854
8854
8486
8853
8840
8408
8840
8857
8857
8855
8855

8854
8852
8862
8820
8914
8855
8855
8855
8855
8855
8722
8808
8854
8638
8854
8400
8856
8873
8862
8462
8854
8800
8855
8486
8755

Kaltbrunn
Nuolen
Thalwil
Galgenen
Galgenen
Galgenen
Galgenen
Wangen

Muotathal
Wollerau
Jona
Siebnen
Siebnen
Buttikon
lligau
Horgen
Nuolen
Nuolen
Siebnen
Lachen
Einsiedeln
Wangen
Wangen
Galgenen
Wangen
Riedern
Pfaffikon
Galgenen
Siebnen
Rikon im Tosstal
Lachen
Einsiedeln
Winterthur
Trachslau
Vorderthal
Vorderthal
Wangen
Wangen

Siebnen
Altendorf
Schiibelbach
Wadenswil
Aeugst a. A
Nuolen
Wangen
Wangen
Nuolen
Nuolen
Kaltbrunn
Pfaffikon
Siebnen
Goldingen
Galgenen
Winterthur
Tuggen
Amden
Schiibelbach
Rheinau
Siebnen
Thalwil
Wangen
Rikon im Tdsstal
Enneda

2003
2002
2004
2006
2003
2004
2002
2001

1987
1982
1990
1994
1983
2000
1986
1992
1992
1994
1982
1998
1994
1983
1996
1990
1996
1984
1988
1988
1989
1983
1983
1993
1988
1982
1992
1986
1985
1985

1972
1970
1969
1977
1975
1980
1978
1971
1968
1971
1973
1972
1968
1968
1967
1976
1969
1979
1974
1972
1973
1977
1977
1975
1976

51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8

11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8

F5U16
F5U16
F5U16
F5U16
F5U16
F5U16
F5U16
F5U16

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2



89 Regli

90 Regli

91 Ruegg
92 Schnider
93 Schoni
94 Stillman

95 Bettschart
96 Brown

97 Cicero

98 Hegglin
99 Hegner
100 Henning
101 Huppin
102 Meier
103 Meier
104 Rentsch
105 Richter
106 Rothlin
107 Schirpf
108 Sidler
109 Suppiger
110 von Holzen
111 Weiss
112 Ziegler
113 Meister
115 Jud

206 Bauer

207 Fetsch

208 Geiselmann
209 Machler

210 Schnellmann
211 Steinauer
212 Suter

213 Weibel

214 Ziltener

215 Haumdiller
216 Hegner

217 Hegner

218 Machler

219 Muff

220 Sumesgutner

Steve
Berni
Frowin
Dani
Thomas
David

Thomas
Midge
Salvatore
Werner
Norbert
Patrick
Armin
Armin
Peter
Peter
Michael
Walter
Roland
Sepp
Daniel
Christoph
Max

Reto
Roland
Roman

Magnus
Adam
Andreas
Anton
Fabio
Ricky
Josef
Thomas
Ivo

Sven
Joel
Nick
Reto
Andreas
Ciaran

Georg-Rennerstrasse 68
Blelgasse 1

Lilienweg 7

Apark 9

Feldstrasse 8

LG TSV Galgenen

Armbiielweg 10
Héhenweg 55b
Hohfurrenstrasse 12
Schulhausstrasse 8
LG TSV Galgenen
Seestrasse 222
Genossenwiese 40
Santisweg 14
Altwiestrasse 10
Schulhausstrasse 19
Felsenmattstrasse 6
Peterliwiese 33
Petreliwiese 28
Steinauerstrasse 8
Waldisbergweg 88
Eustrasse 36

LG TSV Galgenen
Hegistrasse 35d
Baumgarten 3

Nelkenstrasse 7
Riedmattstrasse 5
Im Nidertal 8
Bitzihofstrasse 54
Bitzistrasse 5
Marzenberg 14a
Tristel 6
Tannenweg 7
Seestrasse 100

LG TSV Galgenen
LG TSV Galgenen
LG TSV Galgenen
Gotthardstrasse 35
LG TSV Galgenen
Sonnenriedstrasse 4

9500
8855
8854
8853
8853
8854

8840
6314
8617
8863
8854
8810
8855
8853
8153
8834
8832
8855
8855
8840
8807
6313
8808
8854
8404
8723

8006
6417
8618
8854
8854
8840
6436
8408
8855

8854
8854
8854
8800
8854
8855

Wil
Wangen
Siebnen
Lachen
Lachen
Galgenen

Einsiedeln
Unterégeri
Monchaltdorf
Buttikon
Galgenen
Horgen
Wangen
Lachen
Rumlang
Schindellegi
Wollerau
Wangen
Wangen
Einsiedeln
Freienbach
Menzingen
Pféaffikon
Galgenen
Winterthur
Rufi

Zurich

Sattel

Oetwil am See
Siebnen
Siebnen
Einsiedeln
Muotathal
Winterthur
Nuolen

Galgenen
Galgenen
Galgenen
Thalwil
Galgenen
Wangen

1973
1970
1971
1968
1971
1981

1965
1966
1967
1962
1965
1966
1960
1955
1959
1959
1952
1960
1963
1957
1966
1960
1950
1966
1963
1964

1983
1989
1963
1960
1986
2000
1987
1956
1963

2004
2006
2006
2001
2003
2003

11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8

11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8

5.1
51
5.1
51
5.1
51
5.1
5.1
5.1

5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4

M5U16
M5U16
M5U16
M5U16
M5U16
M5U16



